
For Office Use Only

Receipt Mode: WhatsApp            Email           By Post           By Hand          Executive Name

Terms of Participation:
• Participation of the students shall be confirmed only after receiving 

the duly filled OGO Assent Form and corresponding fee.
• Participation should be for at least 100 tests.
• Number of students cannot be modified after the submission of 

OGO Assent Form.

DECLARATION
I hereby declare that my school is ready to participate and shall 
follow all the Rules and Regulations of Orange Global Olympiad.

Signature of the Principal                                         Stamp of the SchoolDate

Total Registration Fee

No. of
Tests

= 

Total Amount

×` 130/ $ 11

= ×` 80/ $ 8

No. of
Workbooks

GRAND TOTAL

OGO SLE
Exam Set

Set-I Set-II

(Please tick and fix SLE exam set)

Date

Fees:  School shall 
collect ̀  160 from each 
student per Olympiad 
and ` 100 from each 
student per Workbook. 
The school shall retain 
` 30 per student for 

Olympiad and ` 20 for 
Workbook towards 
honorarium expenses.

Payment to be made in favour of Orange Education Pvt Ltd payable at New Delhi

Payment Options: Online Draft/Cheque

Details

Mode of Payment

ORDER FORM
(School Level Examination)

All fields given in this Assent Form are mandatory

(Fill this form in CAPITAL LETTERS only)

School Address

State

Landmark

School Name

Principal Name

Exam Coordinator

Mobile No.

Mobile No.

School Classes Upto

City

School Code Serial No. Invoice No.

For office use only

Affiliation: CBSE ICSE STATE BOARD

Email ID

Email ID

Email

Distt.

th
12

th
10

th
8

th
5

Pin Code

GRAND TOTAL

Tests Books

Last Date of Registration

30  September for Set-IIth31  August for Set-I st

MATHEMATICS
Class Test Book

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

SCIENCE
Class Test Book

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

ENGLISH
Class Test Book

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

CYBER
Class Test Book

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

ASTRONOMY
Class Test Book

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

Jr FINANCE
Class Test Book

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

HINDI
Class Test Book

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

NA NA

NA NA

2022

= 

Scan QR to download and 
provide student’s details in MS 

Excel Format   and send us at
operations@orangeeducation.in

Total Amount


